FALL/WINTER 2025



DEATH & GO

------------

Our cocktail menu is
comprised of six sections,
starting from the lightest and
most refreshing cocktails,
followed by more spiritous
and zero-proof drinks—uwith
everything in between. Let us
know what you're in the mood
for and we’ll help guide you
to the perfect cocktail.






HARNEY’S BREAKFAST

Cocchi Americano Vermouth, Fords Gin,
Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto,
Sencha Green Tea, Sparkling Wine 22

DOVES IN THE WIND

Legendario Domingo Guerrero Mezcal,
Mommenpop Ruby Grapefruit Aperitif, Lime,
Cinnamon, Barley Shochu, Seltzer 19

WAX SIMULACRA

Mount Gay Eclipse Rum, Hi & Hello Pineapple
Chamomile Shochu, Pineau des Charentes,
Lemon, Vanilla, Pimento 19

MASARI

Akae Sweet Potato Shochu, Fords Gin,
Bols Genever, Lychee, Lemon, White Soy,
Mint 20

CORE SLIGHT

Capurro Acholado Pisco, Salers Gentiane,
Chareau Aloe, Cucumber, Lime,

Faux Egg White, Soda 20






COMBAT ROCK

Rémy Martin VSOP Cognac, Nardini Grappa,
Bergamot, Bay Leaf, Sparkling Wine 21

DEVILTOWN

Compass Box Glasgow Blend Scotch,
Lustau Oloroso Sherry, Cantaloupe Aperitif,
Lemon, Ginger, Angostura 20

FIRST TIME LISTENER

Tromba Reposado Tequila, Shakara 12 Year
Thai Rum, St. George Spiced Pear, Lemon,
Vanilla, Curry Bitters 23

ROOT & RYE

Rittenhouse Rye, Gamle Ode Dill Aquavit,
Carrot, Macadamia Nut, Lemon, Egg White* 21

MATERIAL CONTROL

Lalo Tequila Blanco, Aperol Aperitivo, Mango,
Lime, Chamoy, St. George Terroir Gin 21

CONTAINS SESAME/NUTS






SECRET HANDSHAKE

Quinto de Infantado White Port, Suze Gentian,
Cacao, Shio Koji, Tonic 19

BUCKHORN EXCHANGE

St. George Valley Gin, Freimeister Tarragon,
Barsol Mosto Verde Pisco, Lillet Blanc
Vermouth, Absinthe 23

REVENANT

Old Forester 100 Bourbon, St. George Basil
Eau de Vie, Punt e Mes Vermouth, Yellow
Chartreuse, Coconut, Thai Bitters 20

QUICKBEAM

No. 3 Gin, Avallen Calvados, Bruto Americano,
Cocchi Americano, Hopped Grapefruit Bitters 22

MASKINGANNA

Milagro Silver, Milagro Cristalino, Ramazotti,
Palo Cortado, Cold Brew 21






THUNDERBALL

Suntory Toki "Black" Japanese Whisky,
Matchbook "Bad Rabbit" Dahlia Aperitif,
Rihei Ginger Shochu, Ginger, Seltzer 20

GRAND ENTRANCE

Lustau Brandy de Jerez, Mal Bien Espadin Mezcal,
Empirical Ayuuk, Pedro Ximenez, Raspberry,
Mole Bitters 20

CIELO ASILO

Don Fulano Fuerte Tequila, Tso'ok Oaxacan
Mountain Rum, Pulque de Juerte, Siglo Cero
Pox, Black Peppercorn Agave, Orange Bitters 23

YEAR OF THE TREES

Knob Creek Bourbon, Mal Bien Espadin Mezcal,
Amaro Nonino, Sarsaparilla Demerara,
Angostura 23

NIGHT LETTERS

The Macallan Double Cask 12yo Single Malt,
Saint Benevolence Clairin, Fernet Branca,
Branca Menta, Banana 31

CONTAINS SESAME/NUTS






INSOMNIAC
Cocchi di Torino Vermouth, Amaro
Braulio, Amaro Nardini, Song Cai May
Amaro, Apricot Eau de Vie 23

CAFE DEL TIGRE
Bruichladdich "Classic Laddie" Single
Malt, Avua Amburana Cachaca, Mr.
Black Coffee, Coconut Milk, Cinnamon,
Angostura Bitters 24

LA CHINGONA
Casa Lotos Sotol, Freimeister Hazelnut
Gin, Chocolate Tea Syrup, Tempus Fugit
Creme de Cacao, Green Chartreuse 21






CAPTAINS YACHT

Pathfinder, Ritual Zero Proof Rum, Lime,
Vanilla, Lyre’s Classico Sparkling 17

LA CRUDA

Seedlip Garden, Salsa Verde, Pineapple,
Lime, Simple, Athletic Ale 17

BEACH CRUISER

Ritual Proof Zero Tequila, Seedlip Agave
de Notas, Giffard NA Aperitif, Lime,
Passion Fruit, Seltzer 17

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS
Seedlip Spice 94, Lyres Coffee Spirit,
Cold Brew Concentrate, Pineapple,
Demerara 17






THREES BREWING, LAGER
(Rotating)
Brooklyn, New York 9

OEC BREWING, PILS
Oxford, Connecticut 9

EQUALIBRIUM,
WAVELENGTH, IPA
Middletown, New York 10

SHACKSBURY, CIDER
Vergennes, Vermont 8

PLAN BEE, BARN BEER, WILD ALE
Poughkeepsie, New York 13






G.H. MUMM GRAND CORDON BRUT
Champagne, France NV 20

GIROLAMO DORIGO RIBOLLA GIALLA
Friuli-Venezia, Italy 17

SEASONAL ROSE
Please ask your server 17

CASTELFEDER
Alto Adige, Ttaly 17






MALT WHISKY

Aberlour ABunadh 17/34
Cask Strength
Amrut Cask Strength 13/26

Balvenie Caribbean Cask 15/30
14yr

Balvenie DoubleWood 12/24
12yr

Bowmore 12yr 9/18

Bowmore 15yr 13/25

Bowmore 18yr 20/40

Caol Ila 12 15/29

Compass Box Artist Blend 9/17
Compass Box Glasgow Blend 9/17

Highland Park 12yr 11/22
Highland Park 18yr 20/39
Laphroaig 10yr 10/19

Laphroaig Quarter Cask 11/22

Ledaig 10yr 9/18

Kilkerran Cask Strength 16/32
8yr

Monkey Shoulder 9/17
Oban 14yt 10/21
Port Charlotte 13/25
Heavily Peated
Springbank 10yr 10/20
Springbank 15yr 15/30
St. George Baller 9/18
St. George Single Malt 15/30
Talisker 10yr 13/26
Talisker 18yr 21/41

The Macallan Double Cask  13/26
12yr

The Macallan Double Cask  15/30
15yr

The Macallan Harmony 30/60
Collection Vibrant Oak

The Macallan Sherry Oak  15/30
12yr

The Macallan Sherry Oak  35/70
18yr

BOURBON
Baker’s

Booker’s

Buffalo Trace

Eagle Rare

Eljjah Craig Small Batch

Evan Williams Single Barrel

Knob Creek
Maker’s 46

10/20
13/25
9/17
13/25
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17

Maker’s Mark Cask Strength 11/21

Mic Drop L22-01

Old Forester 1987

Old Forester Signature
Old Grand-Dad Bonded
Old Grand-Dad 114
Russell’s Reserve 10yr
Russell’s Reserve 15yr
Uncle Nearest 1884

RYE

Barrell Seagrass Rye
Dickel

58/115

9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/18

40/80

9/17

15/30
9/17

Leopold Bros. Single Barrel 10/20

Maryland 5yr
Old Overholt Bonded
Pikesville
Rabbit Hole
Rittenhouse Bonded
Russell’s Reserve 6yr
Uncle Nearest Rye
Wild Turkey 101
Wild Turkey Rare Breed

IRISH

Jameson Black Barrel
Knappogue Castle 12yr
Natterjack

9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17
10/21
9/17
9/17

9/17
9/18
9/17



Natterjack Cask Strength 13/25

Redbreast 12yr 9/18
Redbreast 15yr 24./48
Redbreast 18yr 42/84
Redbreast 21yr 60/120
Tyrconnell Single Malt 9/17
JAPANESE

Hakushu 12yr 17/33
Hakushu 18yr 48/96
Hibiki Harmony 15/30
Hibiki 21yr 75/150

Shinshu Mars Komagatake  21/42
Rindo

Suntory Toki 9/18
Takamine 8yr 15/30
Takamine Sakura Cask 15/30
Yamazaki 12yr 16/32
Yamazaki 18yr 48/96
Yamazaki Mizunara 150/300
Yamazaki Peated Malt 100/200
Yamazaki Puncheon 100/200
Yamazaki Sherry Cask 125/250
SHOCHU

& AWAMORI

Hi & Hello Pineapple 9/17
iichoko Saiten 9/17
Mahoko 10/19
Masako 8/16
Motoko 9/17
Mugi Hokka 9/17
Noguchi Naokiko SakeKasu 13/26
Seifuku Vintage 43 9/17
Yokka Koji 8/16

SUGAR CANE

Alambique Cartier 30

Alambique Serrano 3 Anos

Appleton Estate Reserve

Appleton Estate Signature

Appleton 21yr

Avua Prata Cachaca
Avua Ambrana Cachaca
Barbancourt 8yr Rhum
Barbancourt 15yr Rhum
Barbancourt White

Capovilla Libération 2015

Version Intégrale
Caroni Trinidad 2000

Chairman’s Reserve
Forgotten Cask

Cor Cor Okinawa,
Green Label

Cruzan Black Strap
Diplomatico Mantuano

Diplomatico Reserva
Exclusiva

El Amparo

El Dorado 3yr

El Dorado 8yr

El Dorado 15yr
Gosling’s Black Seal

Hampden Great House
2022

Hampden Estate Pure
Single Jamaican

Jambuzera

Lemon Hart 151
Papalin 5yr High Ester
Planteray 3 Stars
Planteray 5yr Barbados
Planteray Cut & Dry
Planteray O.F.T.D.

Planteray Pineapple
Stiggin’s Fancy

Planteray Xaymaca Dry

11/22
11/22
9/17
8/16
15/29
9/17
9/18
9/17
9/18
8/16
16/32

28/55
9/17

10/20

9/17
8/16
9/17

10/20
9/17
9/17
9/18
9/17

11/22

10/20

8/16
8/16
10/20
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17

9/17



Probitas Blended White Rum 9/17

Rivers Antoine Royale 12/23
Rhum J.M Blanc 9/17
Rhum J.M Volcanique 8/16
Rhum J.M VSOP 10/19
Ron del Barrilito 3 Star 9/17
Ron Zacapa 23yr Solera 9/18
Rum Fire 9/17
Santa Teresa 1796 9/17

Shakara 12 Year Thai Rum  11/22
Smith & Cross Navy Strength 9/17
TCRL x D&C Single Cask 11/21

Jamaica WP 2015

Ten to One Dark 8/16
Ten to One White 8/16
The Scarlet Ibis 9/17
Velier Beenleigh 2013 17/33
Wray and Nephew 9/17
Worthy Park 109 8/16
TEQUILA

Don Fulano Blanco 10/19
Don Fulano Reposado 10/20
Don Fulano Anejo 13/25
El Tesoro Plata 9/17
El Tesoro Reposado 10/20
El Tesoro Afiejo 13/25
El Tesoro 85th Anniversary 28/55
Fortaleza Blanco 9/17
Fortaleza Reposado 9/18
Fortaleza Afiejo 13/26
Lalo Blanco 8/16
Lalo High Proof 10/18
Mi Casa Blanco 9/17
Milagro Cristalino Afiejo 11/22
Ocho Plata 2016 Los Platos  9/17
Sango Agave Spirit 9/18
Siembra Altefio Blanco 11/22
Siembra Azul Blanco 9/17

Siembra Valles Blanco 9/17
Siete Leguas Blanco 9/17
Siete Leguas Reposado 9/18
Tapatio Blanco 80 proof 9/17
Tapatio Blanco 110 proof 9/17
Tapatio Reposado 9/17
Tapatio Afiejo 10/20
Tromba Reposado 9/18
MEZCAL

Agua Magica Espadin Capén 9/16
Casa Lotos Sotol 9/18
Del Maguey Chichicapa 9/18

Del Maguey San Luis del Rio 11/21

Del Maguey Santo Dom. 11/22
Albarradas

Derrumbes Durango Joven  9/17
Derrumbes Michoacan 9/17

Derrumbes San Luis Potosi ~ 9/17

El Jolgorio Espadin 14/28

El Jolgorio Barril 16/32

La Higuera Sotol 10/20

Legendario Domingo 11/21
Cupreata Joven Guerrero

Legendario Domingo 9/18
Durango Cenizo

Legendario Domingo 9/17
Espadin

Mal Bien Alto 12/24

Mal Bien Espadin 8/16

Mal Bien Papalote Capon 19/38
Metiche Salmiana 49 Joven  9/18

Mezonte Jalisco 24:/48
by Santos Juarez

Mezonte Raicilla Japo 25/50

Mezonte Tepe 23/46

Neta Arroquefio 30/60

Sabelotodo Ancestral 15/30

Minero Largo
Vago Elote 11/21



GIN

Bimini

Blue Gin

Bols Barrel Aged Genever
Bols Genever

Bombay Dry
Bruichladdich The Botanist
Cadenhead’s Old Raj
Citadelle

Condesa

Fords

Four Pillars Navy Strength

Freimeister Kollektiv
Haselnuss

Hayman’s Old Tom
Hendrick’s

Monkey 47

Plymouth

St. George Botanivore
St. George Dry Rye

St. George Dry Rye
Reposado

St. George Terroir
Suntory Roku
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Xoriguer Mahon

ARMAGNAC

Chateau de Pellehaut
Réserve Ténareze

Domaine d’Espérance 5yr

COGNAC
Frapin 1270

Martell VS

Pierre Ferrand 1840

Pierre Ferrand Ambré

9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17

9/17
9/17
13/25
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/18

9/17
9/17
917
9/17
9/17

11/21

10/19

9/17
9/17
9/18
11/22

APPLE BRANDY

Avallen Calvados
Clear Creek 2yr
Clear Creek 8yr

Clear Creek x Death & Co
15yr Apple Brandy

Laird’s

Lemorton Domfrontais
Sélection

Manoir de Montreuil

9/17
9/17
10/20
15/30

9/17
9/17

9/17

WORLD BRANDY

Barsol Mosto Verde
Barsol Quebranta Pisco
Lustau Solera Riserva
Singani 63

Torres 15yr

EAU DE VIEK
Blume Marillen Apricot
Clear Creek Williams Pear
Clear Creek Douglas Fir

Cobrafire Eau de Vie
de Raisin

Cobrafire Evil Force
Cask Strength

Cyril Zangs ‘00’ Apple

Empirical ‘Ayuuk’
Pasilla Chile

Empirical ‘Cilantro’

Empirical ‘Soka’

Emirical ‘Symphony 6°

Freimeister Kollectiv
Coffee Spirit

Louis Roque La Vieille
Prune

Massenez Kirsch Vieux
Reisetbauer Carrot

Reisetbauer Hazelnut

9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17

9/17
9/18
13/25
9/17

9/18

11/21
11/23

8/16
9/17
9/17
8/16

9/17

9/18
14/37
13/35



Reisetbauer Rowanberry
Rhine Hall Guava
Rhine Hall Mango

St. George Agua Perfecta
Basil

HERBAL
Aperol

Averna

Bigallet China-China
Branca Menta

Braulio

Campari

Cappelletti Pasubio
Cardamaro

Chartreuse 1605
Chartreuse MOF

Cio Ciaro

Cynar

Dale DeGroff Amaro
Green Chartreuse
Green Chartreuse V.E.P.
Fernet Branca
Forthave Marseille
Forthave ‘Red’ Apertivo

Gran Classico Bitter

13/35
9/18
9/18
9/17

6/12
6/12
8/15
7/13
6/12
6/12
6/12
6/12

11/22

12/24
6/12
6/12

15/30
9/18

18/35
6/12
9/17
8/15
7/14

Lucano

Luxardo Abano

Meletti

Montenegro

Nardini

Nonino

Ramazzotti

Sfumato Rhabarbaro

St. George Bruto Americano
Yellow Chartreuse
Yellow Chartreuse V.E.P.

VODKA

Absolut Elyx

Amass Vodka

St. George All Purpose
St. George Green Chile
Suntory Haku Vodka
Wodka

7/13
6/12
6/12
6/12
6/12
8/16
6/12
7/13
6/12
9/18

19/37

9/18
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17






